
Sengottai - Tambaram Special Fare Special ( Via Main Line)/06072S - Exp - SR 
SCT/Sengottai to TBM/Tambaram 

16h 15m - 724 km - 23 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCT Sengottai 06:00 0 1 0 36 177 SR
2 TSI Tenkasi Junction 06:13 06:15 2m 0 1 8 74 158 SR
3 KDNL Kadayanallur 06:28 06:30 2m 1 24 57 SR
4 SNKL Sankarankovil 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 45 90 SR
5 RJPM Rajapalayam 07:16 07:18 2m 0 1 78 57 168 SR
6 SVPR Srivilliputtur 07:30 07:32 2m 0 1 89 78 138 SR
7 SVKS Sivakasi 07:45 07:47 2m 0 1 106 58 106 SR
8 TTL Tiruttangal 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 109 61 106 SR
9 VPT Virudunagar Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 0 1 130 60 101 SR
10 APK Aruppukkottai 08:37 08:39 2m 0 1 152 58 103 SR
11 MNM Manamadurai Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 0 1 197 56 SR
12 SVGA Sivaganga 09:52 09:54 2m 0 1 217 71 SR
13 DKO Devakottai Road 10:24 10:26 2m 0 1 253 21 77 SR
14 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 1 258 51 SR
15 PDKT Pudukkottai 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 295 33 SR
16 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
13:05 13:15 10m 0 1 348 41 86 SR

17 TJ Thanjavur Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 2,3 1 397 45 57 SR
18 KMU Kumbakonam 15:23 15:25 2m 2 1 437 42 32 SR
19 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 16:10 16:15 5m 5 1 468 30 13 SR
20 CDM Chidambaram 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 505 65 5 SR
21 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 18:09 18:10 1m 1 548 24 5 SR
22 VM Villupuram Junction 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 590 70 43 SR
23 MLMR Melmaruvathur 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 658 76 48 SR
24 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 693 41 40 SR
25 TBM Tambaram 22:15 0 1 724 - 33 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (11:41)

May 27 2024 (11:41)

1

1


